
MENU 
Pool bar



STARTERS / ENTRÈES

À LA CARTE
Lunch menu/ menu du déjeuner

MAIN COURSES / PLATS
                                       

Corsican salad                                                          

Club Sandwich                                                        
served with chips

Ceasar Salad                                                              
served with chicken 

Charcuterie board                                                  
3 Cheeses and 3 Cold cuts, Jam, Nuts, Bread 

PIZZAS

Margherita 
tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil 

Diavola 
tomato sauce, mozzarella, nduja and parsley 

Tricolore 
tomato sauce, ham, burrata, pesto basil 

Pugliese 
tomato sauce, rockets, cherry tomato, burrata, 
sundried tomato cream        

Monte Cinto  
mozzarella, goat cheese, rockets, honey mustard,  
nuts      

Burrata 
tomato sauce, cherry tomato, burrata, pesto basil          

Amalfitana 
tomato sauce, cherry tomato, pecorino, bufala,  
parmesan

Napoleon 
tomato sauce, prosciutto, nuts, parmesan

Napoletana 
tomato sauce, ham, bufala, sundried,  
tomato cream

DESSERTS 

Ice cream                                                                                 
Vanilla, Chocolate, Stracciatella,  
Pistachio

Sorbet                                                                          
Lemon, Strawberry 

Banana Split                                                                    
mozzarella, goat cheese, rockets, honey mustard,  
nuts      

Fruit Salad                                                                        
Mixed fruits of the day 

Any Allergies?

PASTAS / PÂTES

Pesto 
basil, olive oil, parmesan, garlic 

Bolognese 
minced beef, vegetables, herbs, tomatoes 

Carbonara (traditional) 
guanciale, parmesan, egg

Ask someone in the staff and they will help you!

Caprese                                                                        €9.00 

Bufala and prosciutto                                          €11.00 

Burrata w. green vegetables                              €11.00 

KIDS MENU 

Pizza Margherita 

Pizza Ham and cheese

Pasta bolognese 

Hamburger 
with fries 

Scoops    1    /    2    /  3

€3.00 / €5.50 / €7.00

€3.00 / €5.50 / €7.00

 €10.00 

 €10.00 

 €10.00 

 €10.00 

 €11.00 

 €12.00 

 €12.00 

 €12.00 

 €12.00 

 €10.00 

 €10.00 

 €10.00 

 €8.00 

 €8.00 

 €8.00 

 €9.00 

 €5.00 

 €5.00 

 €13.00 

 €12.00 

 €14.00 

 €16.00 



DRINK MENU  
Drinks / cocktails 

SODA

COFFEE / CAFÉ                        

MILKSHAKE / SMOOTHIE  

JUICE / JUS

Espresso  
Double espresso 
Macchiato  
Amerciano
Café Latte  
Cappuccino 

Apple, Orange, Pineapple

Pepsi/Pepsi Max, Orangina, Sprite 

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry 
Smoothie of the day 

Capo Spritz                                                                                                                                         
Cap Corse Mattei, Prosecco

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri                                                                                                    
Light rom, Lemon, Sugar, Strawberry puree

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, prosecco 

Negroni                                   
Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth 

Mojito 
Rum, Mint, Lime 

Pina Colada                                                                                                   
Light rum, Coconut cream, Pineapple juice

Mai Tai                                                       
Light rum, Dark rum, Triple Sec, Orgeat,  
Lime juice 

Frozen Margarita                                                                                               
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime juice

Whiskey Sour                                                              
Whiskey, Lime juice 

Daiquiri                                             
Rum, Lime juice 

                                      

Virgin Mojito 
Lime, Mint, Sprite 

Shirley Temple                                           
Ginger ale, Grenadine 

OUR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

 €6.00 

30 cl / 40cl

ALL DAY COCKTAILS 

MOCKTAILS 

Regular / Iced

 €6.00 

Draught                                                                                                                                 
Draft beer

Bottles                                                                                                 
Pietra Ambre
Pietra IPA
Colomba
Corona

€5

€5

 €6.00 / €7.50

 €5.00 

               €3.00/ €4.00

               €3.00/ €4.00

 €2.00 
 €3.00 
 €3.00 

 €3.00/€4.00

 €4.00/€4.50
 €3.50/€4.00

BEER / BIÈRE 30 cl / 40cl

€9

€9

€9

€9

€9

€9

€9

€9

€9

€9

 €5.00 
 €5.00 
 €5.00 

Any Questions?
Ask someone in the staff and they will help you!



WINE LIST / LA CARTE DES VINS

WHITE / BLANC Verre/Glass / 75 CL
                                  

Terra Di Nostri, Corse                                                                                                                                          
A fruity wine that keeps a great freshness  
and minerality

San Quilico, Patrimonio                                                                                                           
This golden color wine has a crisp and fresh
 feeling with notes of honey, lime and fruits

Clos Culombu, Calvi                                                    
The aromas of raspberry, gooseberry and pomelo, 
gives this wine its well balanced and fresh taste 

Pumonte Alzipratu, Calvi                                                         
The beautiful pale pink color with brilliant  
reflections reveals notes of rose and citrus in  
this delicate wine

Pumonte Alzipratu, Calvi                                                         
The light yellow colour matches the 
perfume of white fruit, wildflower, 
exotic papaya and finish with a mild flavour of aniseed

Clos columb stora di white,  Calvi 
The aromas of raspberry, gooseberry and pomelo, gives this 
wine its well balanced and fresh taste

Emilia Nicea, Chardonnay , Italy  
The aromas of raspberry, gooseberry and pomelo, gives this 
wine its well balanced and fresh taste

RED / ROUGE Verre/Glass / 75 CL

Orenga, Calvi                                                    
Powerful on the nose with spices, plum and 
cherry. The palate is structured, dense and 

Clos Columbo Storia di I sgio, Calvi                                                    
Powerful on the nose with spices, plum and 
cherry. The palate is structured, dense and 

Dionisio Pinto Nero, Italy                                                    
Powerful on the nose with spices, plum and 
cherry. The palate is structured, dense and 

ROSÉ    Verre/Glass / 75 CL/150CL
                                  

Terra Di Nostri, Corse                                                                                               
Both lively and velvety, with fresh fruits and a 
beautiful pink color 

Clos Culombu, Calvi                                                                       
The aromas of raspberry, gooseberry and 
pomelo, gives this wine its well balanced 
and fresh taste

Pumonte Alzipratu, Calvi                                                      
The beautiful pale pink color with brilliant
reflections reveals notes of rose and citrus 
in this delicate wine

Ribbe Rosse, Calvi                                                           
With intense aromas of black fruits, spices and 
cedar this full body wine has a freshness and fines

Clos Landry, Calvi                                                           
With intense aromas of black fruits, spices and 
cedar this full body wine has a freshness and fines

Orenga rosé, Calvi                                                           
With intense aromas of black fruits, spices and 
cedar this full body wine has a freshness and fines

RED / ROUGE Verre/Glass / 75 CL
                                  

Terra Di Nostri, Corse                                                          
The ruby coloured wine and intense aromas 
remains fresh and tense

San Quilico, Patrimonio                                                                        
With aromas of wood and flavors of red fruits, 
this dark cherry wine has a round flavor and 
slightly dry finish

Barbera IGT Emilia, Italy                                                    
Plenty of cherry fruit with dry and grippy 
tannins in this deep red color

Alfieri P, Calvi                                                    
The ruby coloured wine and intense aromas 
remains fresh and tense

Do not hesitate to ask the staff for our special wines! 

 €5.00 / €22.00

 €7.00 / €25.00

               €28.00

               €42.00

 €5.00 / €22.00

 €7.00 / €24.00

 €7.00 / €32.00

               €32.00

               €48.00

               €48.00

SPARKLING WINE /  
VIN PÉTILLANT   Verre/Glass / 75 CL

                                  
Bortolotti 
Dry proscecco 

Casanova
Muscat Petillant, Cap Corse

 €5.00 / €25.00

 €6.00 / €29.00

               €48.00

               €48.00

               €48.00

               €48.00

 €5.00 / €22.00

               €34.00

               €34.00

               €34.00

               €34.00

               €34.00

Special wines?


