

MENU Pool bar



À LA CARTE

Lunch menu/ menu du déjeuner

STARTERS / ENTRÈES		PASTAS / PÂTES	PASTAS / PÂTES		
Caprese	€9.00	Pesto basil, olive oil, parmesan, garlic	€10.00		
Bufala and prosciutto	€11.00	Bolognese	€10.00		
Burrata w. green vegetables	€11.00	minced beef, vegetables, herbs, tomatoes			
MAIN COURSES / PLATS		Carbonara (traditional) guanciale, parmesan, egg	€10.00		
Corsican salad	€13.00				
Club Sandwich	€12.00	KIDS MENU			
served with chips		Pizza Margherita	€8.00		
Ceasar Salad served with chicken	€14.00	Pizza Ham and cheese	€8.00		
Charcuterie board 3 Cheeses and 3 Cold cuts, Jam, Nuts, Bread	€16.00	Pasta bolognese	€8.00		
		Hamburger with fries	€9.00		
PIZZAS					
Margherita	€10.00	DESSERTS Scoops 1	/ 2 / 3		
Diavola tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil Diavola tomato sauce, mozzarella, nduja and parsley	€10.00	Ice cream Vanilla, Chocolate, Stracciatella, Pistachio €3.00 / €5.50 / €7.00			
Tricolore tomato sauce, ham, burrata, pesto basil	€10.00	Sorbet Lemon, Strawberry €3.00 / €	€5.50 / €7.00		
Pugliese tomato sauce, rockets, cherry tomato, burrata, sundried tomato cream	€10.00	Banana Split mozzarella, goat cheese, rockets, honey must nuts	€5.00 card,		
Monte Cinto mozzarella, goat cheese, rockets, honey mustard, nuts	€11.00	Fruit Salad Mixed fruits of the day	€5.00		
Burrata tomato sauce, cherry tomato, burrata, pesto basil	€12.00				
Amalfitana tomato sauce, cherry tomato, pecorino, bufala, parmesan	€12.00				
Napoleon tomato sauce, prosciutto, nuts, parmesan	€12.00				
Napoletana tomato sauce, ham, bufala, sundried, tomato cream	€12.00		in.		

Any Allergies?

Ask someone in the staff and they will help you!



DRINK MENU

Drinks / cocktails

BEER / BIÈRE	30 cl / 40cl	OUR SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	
Draught Draft beer	€6.00 / €7.50	Capo Spritz Cap Corse Mattei, Prosecco	•
Bottles		Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri	(
Pietra Ambre	€5.00	Light rom, Lemon, Sugar, Strawberry puree	
Pietra IPA	€5.00		
Colomba	€5.00	ALL DAY COCKTAILS	
Corona	€5.00	10 %	
		Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco	:
SODA	30 cl / 40cl	Aperol, prosecco	
Parai/Parai Man Orangina Canita	00.00/04.00	Negroni	:
Pepsi/Pepsi Max, Orangina, Sprite	€3.00/ €4.00	Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth	
		Mojito	
JUICE / JUS		Rum, Mint, Lime	
·		Pina Colada	
Apple, Orange, Pineapple	€3.00/ €4.00	Light rum, Coconut cream, Pineapple juice	
		Mai Tai	
COFFEE / CAFÉ	Regular / Iced	Light rum, Dark rum, Triple Sec, Orgeat, Lime juice	
Espresso	€2.00	·	=
Double espresso	€3.00	Frozen Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime juice	
Macchiato	€3.00	requita, Triple See, Linie Juice	
Amerciano	€3.00/€4.00	Whiskey Sour	:
Café Latte	€4.00/€4.50	Whiskey, Lime juice	
Cappuccino	€3.50/€4.00	Daiquiri	:
	,	Rum, Lime juice	
MILKSHAKE / SMOOTH	IF.	·	
		MOCKTAILS	
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry	€6.00		
Smoothie of the day	€6.00	Virgin Mojito	
ا ا		Lime, Mint, Sprite	
		Chinley Townsla	4
		Shirley Temple Ginger ale, Grenadine	
		anger are, archadine	

Any Questions?

Ask someone in the staff and they will help you!



WINE LIST / LA CARTE DES VINS

WHITE / BLANC	Verre/Glass / 75 CL	RED / ROUGE Verre/O	Glass / 75 CL
Terra Di Nostri, Corse A fruity wine that keeps a great freshn and minerality	€5.00 / €22.00 ess	Orenga, Calvi Powerful on the nose with spices, plum and cherry. The palate is structured, dense and	€48.00
San Quilico, Patrimonio This golden color wine has a crisp and feeling with notes of honey, lime and		Clos Columbo Storia di I sgio, Calvi Powerful on the nose with spices, plum and cherry. The palate is structured, dense and	€48.00
Clos Culombu, Calvi The aromas of raspberry, gooseberry a gives this wine its well balanced and fi	*	Dionisio Pinto Nero, Italy Powerful on the nose with spices, plum and cherry. The palate is structured, dense and	€48.00
Pumonte Alzipratu, Calvi	€32.00		
The beautiful pale pink color with bril		ROSÉ Verre/Glass / 7	5 CL/150CL
reflections reveals notes of rose and cit this delicate wine Pumonte Alzipratu, Calvi	€42.00	Terra Di Nostri, Corse €5. Both lively and velvety, with fresh fruits and a beautiful pink color	00 / €22.00
The light yellow colour matches the perfume of white fruit, wildflower, exotic papaya and finish with a mild flow columb stora di white, C		Clos Culombu, Calvi The aromas of raspberry, gooseberry and pomelo, gives this wine its well balanced and fresh taste	€34.00
The aromas of raspberry, gooseberry and pomelo, gives this wine its well balanced and fresh taste Emilia Nicea, Chardonnay, Italy The aromas of raspberry, gooseberry and pomelo, gives this wine its well balanced and fresh taste		Pumonte Alzipratu, Calvi The beautiful pale pink color with brilliant reflections reveals notes of rose and citrus in this delicate wine	€34.00
		Ribbe Rosse , Calvi With intense aromas of black fruits, spices and cedar this full body wine has a freshness and fir	€34.00
RED / ROUGE	Verre/Glass / 75 CL	Clos Landry, Calvi	€34.00
Terra Di Nostri, Corse €5.00 / €22.00 The ruby coloured wine and intense aromas		With intense aromas of black fruits, spices and cedar this full body wine has a freshness and fir	
remains fresh and tense San Quilico, Patrimonio With aromas of wood and flavors of red fruits, this dark cherry wine has a round flavor and		Orenga rosé, Calvi With intense aromas of black fruits, spices and cedar this full body wine has a freshness and fir	€34.00
slightly dry finish	voi and	SPARKLING WINE /	
Barbera IGT Emilia, Italy	€7. 00 / €24. 00		Glass / 75 CL
Plenty of cherry fruit with dry and gr tannins in this deep red color	ippy	Bortolotti Dry proscecco	00 / €29.00

€48.00

Alfieri P, Calvi

remains fresh and tense

The ruby coloured wine and intense aromas

Casanova

Muscat Petillant, Cap Corse

€5.00 / €25.00